Svuth entral

MEETING AGENDA

Wednesday, December 12, 2018
6:30 - 8:15 p.m.
South Salem High School Library
1910 Church St. SE

Welcome and Introductions
Approval of November 14, 2018 SCAN Minutes

City & Councilor Reports

Councilors Andersen and Cook, as available

* No Police Update (January, March, June, July, & October)
* No Code Compliance Update (January, & May, & October)
* No Parole & Probation (September & March)

Announcements & Neighborhood Concerns

Be SMART Presentation

Stephanie Hull with the Be SMART Campaign which was
created to bring together all responsible adults to reduce
suicides and the number of unintentional shootings that occur
when children get ahold of an unsecured firearm.

Committee Reports

Adjourn

Encl: Minutes for November 14, 2018 Meeting

6:30

6:35

6:40

7:00

7:30

7:50

8:15

Qe7744

i ssociation: of “KEghbors

it

~Sulem,; Oregor

This is an open meeting.
The public is invited.

Visit the SCAN website at:
www.scansalem.org

For more information, call:
Jeff Schumacher, chairperson
(503) 583-2070 or
jeff.schumacher@gmail.com

Items of Interest

City Council Work Session

Monday, December 17"
from 6:00 — 8:00 pm
in Council Chambers

Joint work session with City Council
and Marion County Commissioners
regarding solid waste management.

;4:sociatiom



http://www.scansalem.org/

	MEETING AGENDA

