

MEETING AGENDA

Wednesday, December 12, 2018 6:30 – 8:15 p.m. South Salem High School Library 1910 Church St. SE

Welcome and Introductions	6:30
Approval of November 14, 2018 SCAN Minutes	6:35
City & Councilor Reports Councilors Andersen and Cook, as available * No Police Update (January, March, June, July, & October) * No Code Compliance Update (January, & May, & October) * No Parole & Probation (September & March)	6:40
Announcements & Neighborhood Concerns	7:00
Be SMART Presentation Stephanie Hull with the Be SMART Campaign which was created to bring together all responsible adults to reduce suicides and the number of unintentional shootings that occur when children get ahold of an unsecured firearm.	7:30
Committee Reports	7:50
Adjourn	8:15

This is an open meeting. The public is invited.

Visit the SCAN website at: www.scansalem.org

For more information, call: Jeff Schumacher, chairperson (503) 583-2070 or jeff.schumacher@gmail.com

Items of Interest

City Council Work Session

Monday, December 17th from 6:00 – 8:00 pm in Council Chambers

Joint work session with City Council and Marion County Commissioners regarding solid waste management.

